
Place N° Concurrent classe Groupe CLUB Marque GENERAL M 1 M 2 M 1 M 2 M1 M2 M 1 M 2

1 102 CHAPLAIN 125 MC DES 3 COMMUNES YAMAHA 327 34 35 42 45 42 42 45 42
2 302 MIGNOT  CLEMENT 125 ELITE MC   ST WITZ YAMAHA 293 29 32 40 38 35 36 38 45
3 128 MORTIER VICTOR 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 287 35 40 45 42 40 45 40
4 864 ZAMOUN  ROMAIN 125 MC THOMER KTM 224 33 25 35 35 34 20 42 0
5 199 BOYER CARLOT RAPHAEL85 ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 210 15 20 29 27 24 27 33 35
7 210 LARIVIERE FLETCHER 125 JUNIOR ASM FUBLAINES KTM 192 32 27 28 33 36 36
6 71 GUERBOIS  MARC 125 JUNIOR MC SOISY BOUY YAMAHA 192 19 29 38 40 32 34 0 0
8 195 CARLIER  LOIS 125 JUNIOR MC MOTO SPORT KTM 172 45 42 40 45

9 312 NAUDE  NICOLAS 125 PLANETE QUARD YAMAHA 170 21 23 31 32 31 32

10 123 TESSIER MADIANE 125 LARCHANT MOTO 77 YAMAHA 163 22 25 19 25 34 38
11 89 MOUCHART HUGO 125 JUNIOR MC ESPACE  TT YAMAHA 156 20 0 30 31 35 40
12 263 ZAMOUN  MAXIME 125 MC  THOMER KTM 154 30 0 36 36 36 16

13 16 CEZ  EMERIC 125 MC SEITA 136 34 34 33 35

14 216 DOYEN  THEO 125 JUNIOR MC BAILLY YAMAHA 114 18 30 33 33

15 2 CARLOT CHAVES  EVAN 85 ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 107 9 0 24 26 22 26 0 0
16 175 DANEYROLE  ALEXIS 125 MC NORD 77 YAMAHA 105 10 11 19 24 23 18

18 304 BUNELLE  MATHIEU 125 MC CHARNYCOIS HUSQVARNA 89 14 17 29 29

17 35 MERCIER LUCAS 85 ESPOIR TEAM BIKKERT KTM 89 16 16 27 30

20 129 BODIN  SEBASTIEN 125 KANTIA YAMAHA 87 23 22 18 24

19 266 LE JAOUEN  LOIC 125 MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 87 42 45

21 253 FRANZONI APRIL 85 ESPOIR MC MARLE KTM 86 30 26 30

22 914 BIGEARD FLORIAN 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 84 11 14 28 31

23 192 ANDRIO  JONATHAN 125 MC ESPACE  TT HUSQVARNA 80 22 26 32

24 956 RODRIGUES  HUGO 125 MX 911 KTM 78 40 38

25 116 BOUCLIER THIBAUT 125 MC 3 COMMUNES YAMAHA 76 38 38

26 416 BAZIN DYLAN 125 MC BAILLY YAMAHA 73 5 15 25 28

28 911 SEGALEN  LEO 125 JUNIOR MC ESPACE  TT KTM 72 6 13 25 28

27 522 BAZIN ALEXIS 125 MC ESPACE  TT KTM 72 36 36

29 159 DUMAIS  JOSHUA 125 JUNIOR SPORT ELEC KTM 71 38 33

30 703 LEFEBVRE  KIVERS 125 JUNIOR MC MARNE HUSQVARNA 65 31 34

31 111 MALOISEL  MATHIS 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 61 8 10 20 23

32 826 COQUARD  ROMAIN 125 JUNIOR SMC SENS HUSQVARNA 59 28 31

33 110 BAUER RODOLPHE 125 ASM FUBLAINES HONDA 55 26 29

34 711 LEROY  SARAH 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 54 2 9 21 22

35 800 BENOIT  HUGO 125 UNION SPORTIVE YAMAHA 52 24 28

36 1 GAULT TONY 125 MC NORD 77 YAMAHA 50 26 24

37 49 LANGLLIER  QUENTIN 125 SPORT ELEC KTM 49 27 22

38 477 BORN  ANTHONY 125 MC NORD 77 KTM 48 3 7 18 20

39 19 BOIS  BENOIT 125 JUNIOR EXTREME  MC KTM 44 27 17

40 282 GAUCI  BENOIT 125 SMC SENS KTM 44 23 21

41 85 CLAIN LENNY 125 JUNIOR MC CHÂTEAURENARD KTM 43 20 23

42 294 DOUCET  ALEXIS 125 MX LAND KTM 42 4 17 21

43 828 SMITH TOM 85 ESPOIR MC DREUX KTM 42 21 21

45 257 LEMISTRE MAXENCE 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 36 0 5 16 15

44 124 HORN  ALEXIS 125 MC SOISY BOUY HUSQVARNA 36 17 19

47 104 CORBIN  PAUL 125 MC 3 COMMUNES YAMAHA 35 16 19

46 314 STAVROPOULOS GABRIEL 85 ESPOIR AMM HUSQVARNA 35 17 18

48 130 DEBROSSE 125 MAILLY LE CAMP YAMAHA 32 13 19

49 748 FONTAINE  PETER 125 MC ST THIBERY KTM 25 25 0

50 757 GRIMLER  EMILIEN 125 JUNIOR MC ESPACE  TT YAMAHA 24 12 12

51 23 ROZIER  TIM 125 JUNIOR NEVERS ET NIEVRE KTM 15 7 8

52 331 JOIRIS OLIVIER 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 7 1 6

53 188 HIESSE  MAX 85 ESPOIR NEVERS ET NIEVRE KTM 4 0 4
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Place N° Concurrent classe Groupe CLUB Marque GENERA M 1 M 2 M 1 M 2 M1 M2 M 1 M 2

1 302 MIGNOT  CLEMENT 125 ELITE MC   ST WITZ YAMAHA 324 35 36 42 40 42 42 42 45
2 128 MORTIER VICTOR 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 305 38 42 45 45 45 45 45
3 199 BOYER CARLOT RAPHAEL85 ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 271 31 32 38 35 31 33 35 36
4 71 GUERBOIS  MARC 125 JUNIOR MC SOISY BOUY YAMAHA 229 32 35 40 42 40 40 0 0
5 210 LARIVIERE FLETCHER 125 JUNIOR ASM FUBLAINES KTM 222 36 34 36 38 40 38
6 123 TESSIER MADIANE 125 LARCHANT MOTO 77 YAMAHA 202 33 33 28 32 36 40
7 89 MOUCHART HUGO 125 JUNIOR MC ESPACE  TT YAMAHA 187 33 0 38 36 38 42
8 175 DANEYROLE  ALEXIS 125 MC NORD 77 YAMAHA 180 28 28 32 32 32 28

9 2 CARLOT CHAVES  EVAN 85 ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 159 27 0 34 34 31 33

10 914 BIGEARD FLORIAN 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 134 29 31 36 38

11 911 SEGALEN  LEO 125 JUNIOR MC ESPACE  TT YAMAHA 124 25 30 34 35

12 111 MALOISEL  MATHIS 125 JUNIOR MC  NORD 77 KTM 113 26 27 29 31

13 477 BORN  ANTHONY 125 MC NORD 77 KTM 110 23 25 31 31

14 711 LEROY  SARAH 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 108 22 26 30 30

15 266 LE JAOUEN  LOIC 125 MC NORD 77 KTM 90 45 45

16 956 RODRIGUES  HUGO 125 MX 911 KTM 82 42 40

17 294 DOUCET  ALEXIS 125 MXLAND KTM 80 24 0 27 29

18 522 BAZIN ALEXIS 125 MC ESPACE  TT KTM 78 40 38

19 257 LEMISTRE MAXENCE 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 78 0 23 29 0 26 0

20 110 BAUER RODOLPHE 125 ASM FUBLAINES HONDA 71 35 36

21 1 GAULT TONY 125 MC NORD 77 YAMAHA 67 34 33

22 19 BOIS  BENOIT 125 JUNIOR EXTREME 62 35 27

23 124 HORN  ALEXIS 125 MC SOISY BOUY HUSQVARNA 60 30 30

24 757 GRIMLER  EMILIEN 125 JUNIOR MC ESPACE  TT YAMAHA 59 30 29

25 331 JOIRIS OLIVIER 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 45 21 24
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CLASSEMENT  125 / 85cc  LIGUE

Place N° Concurrent classe Groupe CLUB Marque GENERA M 1 M 2 M 1 M 2 M1 M2 M 1 M 2

1 128 MORTIER VICTOR 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 315 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
4 199 BOYER CARLOT 85 ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 297 36 38 40 38 33 34 38 40
13 71 GUERBOIS  MARC 125 JUNIOR MC SOISY BOUY YAMAHA 244 38 42 42 42 40 40 0 0
8 210 LARIVIERE FLETCHER 125 JUNIOR ASM FUBLAINES KTM 240 42 40 36 38 42 42
21 89 MOUCHART HUGO 125 JUNIOR MC ESPACE  TT YAMAHA 199 40 0 38 36 40 45
23 2 CARLOT CHAVES  85 ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 170 33 0 36 36 32 33

3 914 BIGEARD FLORIAN 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 148 34 36 38 40

17 911 SEGALEN  LEO 125 JUNIOR MC ESPACE  TT YAMAHA 135 31 35 34 35

5 111 MALOISEL  MATHIS 125 JUNIOR MC  NORD 77 KTM 127 32 33 30 32

19 711 LEROY  SARAH 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 124 30 32 31 31

22 257 LEMISTRE MAXENCE 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 94 0 30 35 0 29

18 757 GRIMLER  EMILIEN 125 JUNIOR MC ESPACE  TT YAMAHA 69 35 34

19 BOIS  BENOIT 125 JUNIOR EXTREME 65 35 30

20 331 JOIRIS OLIVIER 125 JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 60 29 31
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Place N° Concurrent classe Groupe CLUB Marque GENERA M 1 M 2 M 1 M 2 MI M2 MI M2

4 199 BOYER CARLOT 85 ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 360 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

8 2 EVAN 85 ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 210 42 0 42 42 42 42 0 0
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